DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2012/2013

Name

TURF 1

Steven Spoljaric
Alex Roberts
Greg Todd

Ateeq Javid
Matthew Fielding
Daniel Watson
Jeevantha Kulatunga
Leon Kennedy
Craig Slocombe
Leigh Booth

TURF 2

Jaime Brohier
Richard Faust
Te Ahu Davis
Conal Ranatunga
Troy Cashman
Mathew Darvell
Stephen White
Ben Maroney
Aditya Ganesh
Daniel Maskiell

TURF 3

Paul Rudd

Shaun Walsh
Steven Woodward
Simon Fonceca
Richard Hope
Jayson Hobbs
James Alexander
Asanga Weerasinghe
Clayton McCartney
Colin Parnall

TURF 4

Gary Cake

Jarrad Ryan
Sachintha Rajapakse
Shane Chatterton
Harjinder Sohal
Dimitu Kushan
Cameron Tomkinson
Jason Noyahr

Mark Thomson
Farazur Rahman

TURF 5

Jeffrey Thom
Sanjeewa Udahagamadedara
Shane D'Rozario
Amit Sirohi
Steven Miller
Adrian Serapiglia
Andrew King
Curtis Collins
Blake Pearce
Tom Waters

Club

Parkfield
Dandenong West
Buckley Ridges
Narre Warren
Dandenong West
Buckley Ridges
Springvale South
Mordialloc
Springvale South

Hallam Kalora Park

Lyndale
Lyndale
Cranbourne
Lyndale

St Mary's
Cranbourne
Fountain Gate
Cranbourne
Southern Pirates
Narre North

Buckley Ridges
Hampton Park
Narre Warren
Buckley Ridges
Buckley Ridges
Buckley Ridges
Hampton Park
Buckley Ridges
North Dandenong
Dandenong West

St Mary's
Silverton
Springvale
Fountain Gate
Springvale
Coomoora
Mordialloc
Parkfield
Silverton
Springvale South

Narre South
Dandenong West
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Cranbourne
Doveton North
Lynbrook
Buckley Ridges
Cranbourne
Berwick

Matches Innings

10 13
11 11
10 8
10 10
10 9
11 10
11 11
10 10
11 10
10 9
11 11
8 8
10 9
10 10
10 10
11 10
10 12
10 12
10 11
6 7
9 8
7 7
10 9
6 7
11 11
11 11
11 12
9 8
7 7
10 10
9 10
10 10
9 10
8 8
10 13
9 8
11 11
9 10
10 12
9 11
8 8
5 7
11 12
11 13
11 11
5 7
7 7
10 10
8 8
9 10

N.O.
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H.S.

160%*
129*
158%*
120%*
79%
88
84
93
102*
116

100*
119%*
164
105%*

100%*
133
153
130
87*

60
64
86*

84
104
72%

94

67
51%*

89
110
82
107
117
63
105%*
60
61%*
40

155%*
108*

133
100%*
52%
75
100%*

127*

Runs

704
589
428
635
374
380
414
373
332
288

481
307
394
340
370
359
347
372
362
202

274
251
237
243
347
333
363
261
216
184

419
322
272
234
365
219
214
190
255
228

475
234
341
482
297
211
197
292
259
263

Average

88.00
73.63
71.33
70.56
53.43
47.50
41.40
37.30
36.89
36.00

53.44
51.17
49.25
48.57
46.25
44.88
43.38
37.20
36.20
33.67

54.80
41.83
39.50
34.71
34.70
33.30
33.00
32.63
30.86
30.67

52.38
32.20
30.22
29.25
28.08
27.38
23.78
23.75
23.18
22.80

79.17
46.80
42.63
40.17
37.13
35.17
32.83
32.44
32.38
29.22



Name

A GRADE
Daniel Willis
Brett Whittingham
Grant Hillman
Jake Thomas
Ian Baxter

John Mitsios
Marcus Sattler
RyanLowe
Michael Taylor
Thor Nancarrow
B GRADE
Grant Edwards
Wayne Perera
Durand Dehal
Peter Hyde
Stephen Contencin
Harpreet Kasana
William Bentley
Mark Sarlija
Wesley Perrett
Darren Linton

C GRADE
Jacob Dinger
Glen Dickinson

Rajeev Mangalanathan

Brett Tibballs
Peter Curtis
Dean Martin
Graeme Rainer
Luke Kerford

Thushan Sugathapala
Ranjith Mangalanathan

D GRADE

Alan Murphy
Aaron Freeman
Charles Barton
Lance Draper
David Nicholson
Ajantha Gunarathna
Niroshan Perera
Vince Daffy

Craig Willis
Kamalpreet Bhasin

Club

Fountain Gate
Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs
Hampton Park

St Brigid's St Louis
North Dandenong
Narre Warren
Lynbrook
Hampton Park
Hampton Park

Silverton
Parkfield
Keysborough
Cranbourne
Hallam Kalora Park
Silverton

Doveton

Lyndale

Narre South
Parkfield

Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Sandown Park
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Buckley Ridges
Springvale South
Narre North
Sandown Park
Sandown Park

Narre South
Mordialloc
Mordialloc
Mordialloc
Narre North
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Doveton

Narre North
Berwick Springs
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Matches Innings

7
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9
9
10
8
8
11
10
10
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7
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7
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9
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7
7
7

= =
\IkO\INOO\IkO\Io\D

DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2012/2013
N.O.
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H.S.

107
155
71
78%*
58*
127%*
72%
116
95
95

53*
88
94%*
79%
104
78
107
85%
81
100

154%
123
131
128
140%*
121
70
92
91
84

137%*
51%
61
110%*
65*
73
101*
80
59

Runs

382
505
280
279
233
188
186
244
224
258

276
185
307
241
347
271
359
194
224
223

339
495
588
383
417
267
374
277
401
307

574
242
192
378
181
256
339
259
222
229

Average

54.57
50.50
40.00
39.86
38.83
31.33
31.00
30.50
28.00
25.80

138.00
46.25
43.86
40.17
34.70
33.88
32.64
32.33
32.00
31.86

67.80
61.88
58.80
54.71
46.33
38.14
37.40
34.63
33.42
30.70

82.00
48.40
48.00
47.25
45.25
42.67
42.38
37.00
37.00
32.71



Name

E GRADE

Craig Belleville
James Van Dam
Jeff Stroud
Andrew Jamieson
Naveen Kumar
Victor Bradshaw
Ravi Kohli

David Edmunds
Jason Wylie
Dean Brown

F GRADE
Glenn Weston
Andrew Moran

Mathivathan Mahendran

Pravin Udayakumar
Greg Cole
Simon Fray

Thanusanth Kamalamohan

Rhys Clayton
Cameron Gow
Aaron Coelho

ONE DAY
Steven Massier
Matthew Caples
Danial Zavaglia
Allan De Kretser
Steven Beattie
John Lee
Matthew Moore
Ben Graham
Cameron McLeod
Graham Earle

Club

Berwick
Narre Warren
Mordialloc
Mordialloc
Mordialloc
Narre Warren
Lynbrook
Mordialloc
Lynbrook
Cranbourne

Lynbrook

Narre North
Sandown Park
Sandown Park

St Brigid's St Louis
Lynbrook
Sandown Park
Narre North
Lynbrook

Narre South

Silverton
Silverton
Silverton
Hampton Park
Endeavour Hills
St Marys
Keysborough

St Mary's
Keysborough
Southern Pirates

Matches Innings
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DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2012/2013
N.O.
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H.S.

114%*
101
108
110
70*
71
55%
93*
63*
56

104
62%*
200

114
94
81

103
72
58

52%
52%
52%
51*
56*
69*
51*
62
50*
50*

Runs

487
390
408
332
227
260
255
235
231
189

465
224
385
246
409
193
257
185
184
181

386
382
350
371
449
471
224
373
326
267

Average

69.57
65.00
58.29
55.33
37.83
37.14
36.43
33.57
33.00
31.50

58.13
44.80
42.78
41.00
40.90
32.17
28.56
26.43
26.29
25.86

55.14
54.57
50.00
46.38
44.90
42.82
37.33
37.30
36.22
33.38



